32. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbrilicken (Saarbrticken) am 20.09|

6.7 Kilometer
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Alazar, Filmon
Maurer, Julian
Ludwig, Christian
Reuter, Torsten

Ertle, Johannes
Tesche, Joelle
Meiser, Sebastian
Maurer, Timo
Hammler, Ren&eacute
Schumacher, Martina
Rompczyk, Jan
Duttlinger, Horst
Grol3, Alexander
Baldauf, Norbert
Schwalbach, Sebastian
Bopp, Bettina
Wagner, Peter
Balogh, Miroslav
Sauer, Markus
Mdiller, Falko

Lésch, Laurenz
Topp, Uwe
Recktenwald, Martin
Lunkenheimer, Christoph
Hubner, Torsten
Thiel, Michelle
Squillace, Antonio
Zipper, Daniel

Gier, Reiner

Ballon, Kevin
Thielen, Nicolas
Holz, Elisa
Honecker, Reinhold
Jakobs, Hans-Glinter
Thielen, Willi
Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
Csepregi, Tibor
Kupsch, Saskia
Georges, Bernhard
Kdnig, Sabine

Jahn, Andreas
Masuda, Mariko
Meiers, Steffi
Jochum, Ralph
Schmidt, Albert
Mdller, Melanie
Marx, Galina
Tubbesing, Jurgen
Welker, Gabriele

Verein/Ort
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

1.FC Kaiserslautern

LA Team Saar
TV Quierschied
LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbricken

LAG Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Ottweiler

Sparkal3e Saarriicken
LTF Marpingen
LAG Saarbriicken

VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
TV Ottweiler

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
Kanu-Wanderer Saarbriicken
Bisttal-Runners

LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbricken
TV RuB3hitte

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
LAG Saarbrucken
LTF Kollertal

L C Rehlingen
LAG Saarbricken
LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.M20
2.M20
1.M30
1.M35
3.M20
1.w40
2.M30
1.M50
3.M30
2.W40
1.M40
1.M45
4.M30
2.M50
2.M35
1.W50
1.M55
2.M40
2.M55
3.M55
5.M30
3.M50
2.M45
4.M55
3.M40
1.w20
4.M50
4.M20
5.M55
6.M30
7.M30
2.W20
6.M55
1.M70
7.M55
8.M55
9.M55
1.w30

10.M55
1.W55
4.M40
2.W50
3.W50
3.M45
2.M70
2.W30
1.wW45
1.M65
2.W55

Zeit
21:20
23:52
23:58
24:44
24:59
25:22
25:32
25:53
25:59
26:34
26:38
26:57
27:22
27:54
28:11
28:23
28:28
28:35
28:44
28:52
28:54
28:56
29:00
29:04
29:12
29:31
29:36
29:46
29:55
29:56
30:22
30:23
30:30
30:33
31:05
31:09
31:25
31:31
31:37
32:06
32:13
32:37
32:45
32:56
33:11
33:14
33:16
3341
33:43

Seite 1

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 26.01.2026


http://www.saarsportvereine.de/content_01/sites/saar05/?ID=16622
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

32. Sparkassen City-Lauf Saarbrilicken (Saarbrticken) am 20.09|

6.7 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Krings, Markus

51. Kuhn, Christian

52. Weber, Stefan

53. Glas, Lena

54. Morgenstern-Salm, Annette
55. Jasienski, Christoph
56. Klein, Christoph

57. Metzger, Rainer

58. Kemmer, Ute

59. Berentz, Werner

60. Leitges, Thomas
61. Mizsei, Kitti

62. Szegedi, Nicoleta
63. Duchene-Dauber, Kerstin
64. Heckmann, Verena
65. Riedel, Eva

66. Mé&eacuter&eacutesz, Zsolt
67. Keck, Daniela

68. Wagner, Wolfgang
69. Weimer, Patrick

70. Gawlitza, Ulrich

71. Harmat, SAjndor
72. Blodau, Heinz

73. Winkler, Bernd

74. Contier, Ellen

75. Von Minchow, Christiane
76. Gebhard, Werner
77. Bies, Christina

78. Collmann, Walter
79. Hugyecz, RenAijta
80. Minder, Annette

81. Horga, Dana

82. Mertens, Beate

83. Mellmann, Gisela
84. Reinig, Thomas

85. Kuhlgatz, Ute

86. Enzweiler, Manfred
87. Stemmler, Detlef
88. Houy, Nicole

89. Grol3, Jennifer

90. Hasper, Kristin

91. Weildgerber, Monika

92.
93.

Jungmann, Ulrike
Zipfler, Werner

Verein/Ort

Laufsport Werner Gebhard
LLG Wustweiler

Laufschule Saarpfalz
Sparkal3e Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

ATSV Saarbriicken
Laufsport Werner Gebhard
LAG Saarbriicken

DREI.kraft Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

Silvesterlauf Trier
Silvesterlauf Trier
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbricken
Silvesterlauf Trier

TV Losheim

Silvesterlauf Trier
Laufsport Werner Gebhard
LAG Saarbriicken
Sparkal3e Saarbricken
TuS RuBhitte

LAG Saarbriicken

Ltf Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Laufsport Werner Gebhard
LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

Pl./AK
5.M50
4.M45

11.M55
3.W20
4.W50
5.M20
6.M50
7.M50
3.W55

12.M55
1.M60
3.W30
1.W35
5.W50
2.W45
3.W40
3.M35
3.W45
13.M55
6.M20
14.M55
5.M40
2.M65
15.M55
4.W55
5.W55
2.M60
2.W35
3.M65
4.W20
6.W50
1.W65
6.W55
1.W70
5.M45
7.W55
4.M65
16.M55
4.W40
3.W35
8.W55
2.W70
7.W50
3.M60

Zeit
33:50
33:55
34:00
34.01
34.08
34:12
34:16
34:22
34:28
34:33
34:38
34:42
35:10
35:21
35:28
35:36
35:45
35:45
35:58
36:03
36:10
36:13
36:34
36:51
37:47
37:52
37:52
38:28
38:55
39:17
39:50
39:55
40:00
40:05
40:12
41:36
43:09
43:11
43:47
43:57
44:00
44:36
45:30
48:35
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